Filing Date:

Holding Company:

Filing Name:

Study Area

320818
320818
320818
320818
320818
320818
320818
320818
320818
320818
320818
320818

Smithville Communications, Inc.
Smithville Communications, Inc.

IN
ELLETTSVILLE
FRENCH LICK
GOSPORT
GRIFFIN
HYMERA
LAKE MONROE
LIZTON
LYONS
OWENSBURG
SHARPSVILLE
SMITHVILLE
STANFORD

EXCHANGES

6/16/2023

REDACTED FOR PUBLIC INSPECTION

Rate Ceiling Component Charges Calculation

Res / NP
Tariff Period
Projected Lines

SLB / BRI
Tariff Period
Projected Lines

RESIDENCE / NP / BRI / SLB (excluding Lifeline)

Stand-alone

R1 rate

B2 Vo S Vo S Vo R V2 T V2 S Vo S Vo S Ve S Vo R V0 R 72 Y

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

Mandatory

RV2 Vo S Vo S Vo R V2 T V2 S Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo S V0 R V2 8

EAS

Mandatory
Zone

Charges

B2 Vo S Vo A Vo R V2 S V2 S Vo S Vo R Vo S Vo RV R 72 Y
'

B2 Vo S Vo S Vo S 2 T V2 S Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo R V0 R 72

State
SLC

4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55

B2 Vo S Vs A Vo R V2 SR V2 S Vo S Vo R Vo S Vo SRV R 728

E911

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

B2 Vo S Vo S Vo V2 R V2 S Vo S Vo S Vo S V0 I V2 S V2 8

0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02

B2 Vo S Vo S Vo R V2 I V2 S Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo SR V0 R V28

State
USE

0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20

B2 Vo S Vo S Vo S V2 S Vo S Vo R V2 S V2 I Vo RV I "

Federal
SLC

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

Total Crnt Yr Max Total Res / NP SLB /BRI MULTI-LINE BUSINESS nonCentrex Centrex
Rate Ceiling Rate Ceiling Previous Previous Previous Previous
Comp. Chgs Comp. Chgs  YrTariffed  Yr Tariffed Federal Yr Tariffed  Yr Tariffed
w/o ARC Since 2012 Arc Rate Arc Rate Projected Lines  Projected Lines  SLC-MLB Arc Rate Arc Rate
S 3027 S 3025 $ - S 3.00 S 920 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
S 3027 S 3025 S - S 3.00 $ 920 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
S 30.27 S 3025 $ - S 3.00 S 9.20 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
S 3027 $ 3025 $ - S 3.00 S 9.20 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
S 30.27 S 3025 $ - S 3.00 S 9.20 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
S 3027 $ 3025 $ - S 3.00 S 9.20 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
S 30.27 S 3025 $ - S 3.00 S 9.20 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
S 30.27 $ 30.25 $ - S 3.00 S 9.20 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
S 30.27 S 3025 $ - S 3.00 S 9.20 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
S 30.27 $ 30.25 $ - S 3.00 S 920 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
S 30.27 $ 3025 $ - S 3.00 S 9.20 $ 3.00 S 3.00
S 30.27 $ 3025 $ - S 3.00 S 9.20 $ 3.00 S 3.00




Filing Date:

Holding Company: Smithville Communications, Inc.

Filing Name: Smithville Communications, Inc.

Eligible Revenue - Current Yr Recovery

ARC Revenues Assessed Per 51.917(e) And Imputed Per 51.917(f)(2)
Tariffed ARC Revenue

CAF ICC Support After ARC Imputation For CBOL Lines
Imputed ARC Revenue From Projected CBOL Lines Per 51.917(f)(4)

Residential Rate Ceiling
Maximum MLB SLC+ARC

Max ARC for current year: Res/SLB

Max ARC for current year: MLB
Max ARC increase per year: Res/SLB
Max ARC increase per year: MLB

Totals

State Exchange/RG

IN: ELLETTSVILLE
IN: FRENCH LICK
IN: GOSPORT

IN: GRIFFIN

IN: HYMERA

IN: LAKE MONROE
IN: LIZTON

IN: LYONS

IN: OWENSBURG
IN: SHARPSVILLE
IN: SMITHVILLE
IN: STANFORD

6/16/2023

30.00
12.20

3.00

6.00
0.50
1.00

REDACTED FOR PUBLIC INSPECTION

Enter in cell D6 of this worksheet the amount that is in cell BG40, worksheet 2023 Eligible Recovery Summary, workbook 2023 RoR ILEC ICC data.

Enter in cell D7 of this worksheet the amount that is in cell J10, worksheet CAF Calc, workbook 2023 RateCeiling CAF RoR ILEC.
Enter in cell D9 of this worksheet the amount that is in cell M10, worksheet CAF Calc, workbook 2023 RateCeiling CAF RoR ILEC.
Enter in cell D10 of this worksheet the amount that is in cell L10, worksheet CAF Calc, workbook 2023 RateCeiling CAF RoR ILEC.

Eligible Revenue - Current Yr Recovery

Tariffed ARC Rev + CAF ICC Support + Imputed ARC Rev From CBOL Lines

RESIDENCE / NP / BRI / SLB (excluding Lifeline)

Res / NP
Tariff Period
Projected Lines

SLB / BRI
Tariff Period
Projected Lines

Statel: Totals

“mvurrnnmvovmonnneonnnn

Maximum
Total Rate

Chgs w/o ARC

30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27

RES/ NP RES / NP Current Year SLB / BRI SLB / BRI Current Year
Previous Yr Maximum Tariffed Previous Yr Maximum Tariffed

Arc Rate ARC Rate ARC Rate Arc Rate ARC Rate ARC Rate

$ -8 - $ - $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
$ - S - $ - $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
$ - S - $ - $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
$ -8 - $ - $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
$ - S - $ - $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
$ - S - $ - $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
S -8 - $ - $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
$ - S - $ - $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
$ - S - $ - $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
S -8 - $ - $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
$ - S - $ - $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
$ - S - $ - $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00

“mvrrnnnmvoeonnoeon;nnnn

Total

RES / NP

Rate

30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27
30.27

Total RES / NP
below Res Rate
Ceiling (S30

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

ARC Revenue
at Tariffed
Rate

NonCentrex
Tariff Period
Projected Lines

Centrex
Tariff Period
Projected Lines

“mvurrnnmvovmonnoemonnnn

MLB
Federal
SLC

9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20

NonCentrex  NonCentrex
Previous Yr Crnt Yr Max
Arc Rate ARC Rate
S 3.00 $ 3.00
S 3.00 $ 3.00
$ 3.00 $ 3.00
S 3.00 $ 3.00
S 3.00 $ 3.00
$ 3.00 S 3.00
S 3.00 $ 3.00
S 3.00 $ 3.00
$ 3.00 S 3.00
S 3.00 $ 3.00
S 3.00 $ 3.00
$ 3.00 S 3.00




REDACTED FOR PUBLIC INSPECTION

Maximum Imputed ARC Revenue From Projected CBOL Lines _

Enter the amount that is in cell AH7 of this worksheet in cell K10, worksheet CAFCalc, workbook 2023 RateCeiling CAF RoR ILEC.

| Total Projected CBOL Line Demand _

Enter one-twelfth (1/12) of the number that is in cell AG12 of this worksheet in cell C10, worksheet 61.38 CAF-BLS CBOL Rate Calc, workbook 2023 61.38 CAF-BLS CBOL Rate Calculation, cell C10, worksheet 61.38 CBOL Rate Calc, workbook 2023 Annual Filing RoR CAF-BLS,

or cell C13, worksheet 61.39 SA RR Adjustment for CBOL, workbook 2023 61.39 ILEC Special Access Reallocation (CAF-BLS recipients only).

Use the formulas in columns AE, AH, and AK below to determine the imputed rates for residential, SLB, or MLB CBOL lines, if feasible. Otherwise, input imputed rates in column AN for unspecified CBOL lines, and describe the development of these inputs in the Description & J

MULTI-LINE BUSINESS Maximum Imputed ARC Revenue From Projected CBOL Lines

NonCentrex Centrex Centrex Centrex Total Total MLB ARC Revenue Res - Tariff Period Res - Imuputed ARC SLB - Tariff Period SLB - Imuputed | SLB - Imuputed ARC [ MLB - Tariff Period | MLB - Imuputed | MLB - Imuputed ARC | Unspecified - Tariff Unspecified - Imuputed
Tariffed Previous Yr ~ CrntYrMax  Tariffed ~ NonCentrex  Centrex Rates below MLB at Tariffed Projected CBOL Line | Res - Imuputed ARC [ Revenue From CBOL|  Projected CBOL Line | ARC Rate on CBOL | Revenue From CBOL | Projected CBOL Line | ARC Rate on CBOL | Revenue From CBOL |  Period Projected | Unspecified - Imuputed | ARC Revenue From CBOL
ARC Rate Arc Rate ARCRate  ARC Rate Rate Rate Rate Ceiling ($12.2 Rate Demand Rate On CBOL Lines Lines Demand Lines Lines Demand Lines Lines CBOL Line Demand |ARC Rate on CBOL Lines Lines

S 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 S 1220 S - YES S S $ -

S 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 S 1220 $ - YES S S $ -

$ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 300 $ 300 $ 1220 $ - YES $ $ $ -

S 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 S 1220 S - YES S S $ -

S 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 S 1220 $ - YES S S $ -

$ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 300 $ 300 $ 1220 $ - YES $ $ $ -

S 3.00 S 3.00 $ 3.00 S 3.00 S 1220 S - YES S S $ -

S 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 S 1220 $ - YES S S $ -

$ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 300 $ 300 $ 1220 $ - YES $ $ $ -

S 3.00 S 3.00 $ 3.00 S 3.00 S 1220 S - YES S S $ -

S 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 S 1220 S - YES S S $ -

$ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 300 $ 300 $ 1220 $ - YES $ $ $ -




